
cafe and venue

20a The Avenue
Minehead TA24 5AZ
Tel: 01643 708022

Facebook: Cream
www.cafecream.co.uk

Free Wifi zone for our customers

menu
lunch

served from 12pm

about us

At Cream we pride ourselves on the quality of our food, 
drinks, service and surroundings.

Our coffee is supplied by Brazier, based in Wellington, 
Somerset. They hand roast our feisty and full-bodied 
“Mill Town” blend, delivering weekly to ensure that your 
coffee is no more than 2 weeks from roaster to cup. 

Here at Cream the majority of our menu is homemade 
however, we buy in only exceptional fresh ingredients to 
expand our delicious menu. 

As a local business, we take pride in supporting our 
local producers of fine foods. 

West Country Foods provide us with the very best 
quality fresh vegetables and the Riverside Butchers in 
Taunton supply all of our fresh meat. 

We believe our food and drinks should taste fabulous, 
look beautiful and be created with imagination.

We truly appreciate you choosing to visit and, in return, 
we want your visit to be something special.

parties

The best parties are those that 
are designed to suit you, so see 
Cara or Dean for a chat.

CAKES	
Please ask for the selection of homemade 
cakes on offer today. With various traybakes, 
flapjacks and brownies.

TOASTED TEA CAKE 
Served with butter and jam

CRUMPETS 
Toasted served with butter and jam

CREAM* CREAM TEA 
A warm plain or fruit scone, clotted cream  
and award winning strawberry jam served 
with a pot of tea for one

kids
1/2 HAM or CHEESE SANDWICH
Served with crisps

HAM, EGG & CHIPS

TOASTED CHEESE or BEANS ON TOAST

SEASONAL SOUP
Served with bread

Please order at the counter and 
we will serve you to your table

 £2.50

 £2.50

 £5.50

 £3.50

 £4.00

 £3.50

 £3.50
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Gluten free bread available.
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in  

your meal before ordering. We have many options for 
various dietary needs and are happy to help.

Have you checked out our  
specials board?

You’ll find some mouth-watering  
alternatives! 

Any of our food can be made  
to take away.

SANDWICHES / TOASTIES / PANINIS	
Served with crisps and a dressed salad with our 
homemade secret recipe dressing

*Sandwich £5 / Toastie £5.50 / Panini £6.50

**Add £1.50

  * Chicken mayo

  * BLT Bacon, lettuce and tomato

  * Mozzarella with tomato and pesto

  * Egg or tuna mayonnaise

  * Cream’s home baked ham with cheese  
      or chutney

** Italian: chicken, sun-dried tomato, mozzarella, 
      green pesto 

** Retro prawn with Marie Rose sauce, lemon  
      and dill

** Brie with avocado, pesto, sun-dried tomato  
      and rocket

** Goats cheese with roasted vegetables

** Nutty blue with bacon: stilton, bacon, spinach  
      and walnuts

** BBC: bacon, brie and cranberry

** Smoked salmon with avocado or cream cheese

sides
Dressed side salad

Chips

Sweet potato fries

Homemade coleslaw

 £2.50

£3.50

£4.50

£2.50

SEASONAL SOUP	
A fresh, imaginative and always homemade 
range – just ask which creative flavour is 
available today, served with fresh bread

TRADITIONAL HAM & EGG	
Home baked ham, fried eggs and  
skinny fries

CREAM* PLOUGHMANS BOARD 
Cheddar or Ham - or a mixture of both!
Served with homemade coleslaw, pickled 
onion, homemade chutney, crusty bread  
and salad

STEAK CIABATTA 
Steak and fried onions in a warm ciabatta 
served with salad and skinny fries

CHEESE BURGER  
Served in a toasted bap with tomato,  
salad leaves, tomato relish and chips 
Upgrade to sweet potato fries
Add bacon

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES 
& FALAFEL WRAP 
Served with fries, dressed salad and coleslaw

CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP	
Grilled Cajun chicken with salad and 
mayonnaise served with homemade  
coleslaw salad and skinny fries

BAKED BRIE	
Served with roasted garlic, toasted ciabatta 
and cranberry sauce

TRUFFLE FRIES 
Topped with fresh parmesan and truffle oil

 £6.25

 £8.50

 £8.00

 £9.50

 £9.50

 £9.00

 £8.50

 £8.50

 £4.50

 £1.00
 £1.00

 £8.50SALADS	
Fresh mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, 
onions, peppers, olives and our secret  
recipe dressing. Choice of:

  * Hot Cajun chicken

  * Chicken, bacon and brie

  * Smoked salmon and avocado

  * Retro prawns with Marie Rose sauce, 
      lemon and dill

  * Mediterranean vegetable and goats 
      cheese

  * Chicken, sun-dried tomato, mozzarella 
      and green pesto
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