

CAKES

(

Please ask for the selection of homemade cakes on offer today. With various traybakes, flapjacks and brownies.

TOASTED TEA CAKE	£2.50
Served with butter and iam	

CRUMPETS £2.50

Toasted served with butter and jam

CREAM* CREAM TEA £5.50

A warm plain or fruit scone, clotted cream and award winning strawberry jam served with a pot of tea for one

kids* 1/2 HAM or CHEESE SANDWICH Served with crisps HAM, EGG & CHIPS TOASTED CHEESE or BEANS ON TOAST SEASONAL SOUP Served with bread

Please order at the counter and we will serve you to your table

cream*

about us

At Cream we pride ourselves on the quality of our food, drinks, service and surroundings.

Our coffee is supplied by Brazier, based in Wellington, Somerset. They hand roast our feisty and full-bodied "Mill Town" blend, delivering weekly to ensure that your coffee is no more than 2 weeks from roaster to cup.

Here at Cream the majority of our menu is homemade however, we buy in only exceptional fresh ingredients to expand our delicious menu.

As a local business, we take pride in supporting our local producers of fine foods.

West Country Foods provide us with the very best quality fresh vegetables and the Riverside Butchers in Taunton supply all of our fresh meat.

We believe our food and drinks should taste fabulous, look beautiful and be created with imagination.

We truly appreciate you choosing to visit and, in return, we want your visit to be something special.



cream*

lunch Menu served from 12pm

20a The Avenue Minehead TA24 5AZ Tel: 01643 708022

Facebook: Cream www.cafecream.co.uk

Free Wifi zone for our customers



	SEASONAL SOUP A fresh, imaginative and always homemade range – just ask which creative flavour is available today, served with fresh bread	£6.25	SANDWICHES / TOASTIES / PANINIS Served with crisps and a dressed salad with our homemade secret recipe dressing
	·		*Sandwich £5 / Toastie £5.50 / Panini £6.50
	TRADITIONAL HAM & EGG Home baked ham, fried eggs and	£8.50	* * Add £1.50
	skinny fries		* Chicken mayo
	CREAM* PLOUGHMANS BOARD	£8.00	* BLT Bacon, lettuce and tomato
	Cheddar or Ham - or a mixture of both! Served with homemade coleslaw, pickled onion, homemade chutney, crusty bread and salad		* Mozzarella with tomato and pesto
			* Egg or tuna mayonnaise
	STEAK CIABATTA	£9.50	* Cream's home baked ham with cheese or chutney
	Steak and fried onions in a warm ciabatta served with salad and skinny fries		* * Italian: chicken, sun-dried tomato, mozzarella, green pesto
	CHEESE BURGER Served in a toasted bap with tomato, salad leaves, tomato relish and chips	£9.50	* * Retro prawn with Marie Rose sauce, lemon and dill
	Upgrade to sweet potato fries	£1.00	* * Brie with avocado, pesto, sun-dried tomato
	Add bacon	£1.00	and rocket
	MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES	£8.50	* * Goats cheese with roasted vegetables
	& FALAFEL WRAP Served with fries, dressed salad and coleslaw		* * Nutty blue with bacon: stilton, bacon, spinach and walnuts
	CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP	£9.00	* * BBC: bacon, brie and cranberry
	Grilled Cajun chicken with salad and mayonnaise served with homemade coleslaw salad and skinny fries		* * Smoked salmon with avocado or cream cheese
	BAKED BRIE Served with roasted garlic, toasted ciabatta	£8.50	
	and cranberry sauce		Gluten free bread available.
	TRUFFLE FRIES Topped with fresh parmesan and truffle oil	£4.50	Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal before ordering. We have many options for various dietary needs and are happy to help.

SALADS

£8.50

Fresh mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, onions, peppers, olives and our secret recipe dressing. Choice of:

- * Hot Cajun chicken
- * Chicken, bacon and brie
- * Smoked salmon and avocado
- * Retro prawns with Marie Rose sauce, lemon and dill
- * Mediterranean vegetable and goats cheese
- * Chicken, sun-dried tomato, mozzarella and green pesto

Sides* Dressed side salad £2.50 Chips £3.50 Sweet potato fries £4.50 Homemade coleslaw £2.50

Have you checked out our specials board?

You'll find some mouth-watering alternatives!

Any of our food can be made to take away.

Cream Lunch Menu Tri Fold 05.22.indd 2 10/05/2022 10:29

